
California State University
Job Order Contracting Program

The California State University system utilizes Gordian’s Job Order Contracting (JOC) program to 

seamlessly execute repair and renewal project priorities in a fast, �exible and cost-e�ective way. Reach 

out to an account manager to learn more about the over $900 million in project volume completed 

across the system using JOC and the regional contracts available through the Chancellor’s O�ce.

Louis Tickemyer

Regional Director of Operations

l.tickemyer@gordian.com

Cynthia Orozco

Sr. Account Manager

c.orozco@gordian.com

Paige Page

Account Manager

p.page@gordian.com

John Futch

Account Manager

j.futch@gordian.com

Zebediah Butscher

Area Manager

z.butscher@gordian.com
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Je� Stratton

Account Manager

j.stratton@gordian.com

Daniel Olivas

Jr. Account Manager

d.olivas@gordian.com

Isidro Zarco Garcia

Account Manager

isidro.zarcogarcia@gordian.com


